30
WAVELIGHT®
CASONARA BLIMP
360º SEG HANGING LIGHT BOX DISPLAYS
// PATENT PENDING
31
Breathe new light into your brand, exhibit, event or retail
shop with the WaveLight® Casonara Blimp Cube Hanging
Light Box Displays. This pioneering new SEG tension fabric
light box is designed to make backlit graphics more portable,
modular and customizable. Our 360º illumination technology
provides more visibility for your brand and more places to
present your ideas. We have also color coded the frames
which provides our users the ability to quickly assemble and
disassemble the display without tools –or breaking a sweat.
Turn Around Time:Turn Around Time:  This product requires approx. 7-10 business days to produce, This product requires approx. 7-10 business days to produce,
plus shipping. Check with your representative for availability. plus shipping. Check with your representative for availability.
Single-sided:Single-sided:  Light Boxes Blimps are five-sided with a graphic prints on the front, Light Boxes Blimps are five-sided with a graphic prints on the front,
back, sides and bottom.back, sides and bottom.
// PATENT PENDING
MODEL LIGHT BOX COUNTERS DIMENSIONS
CSNRB-KG-240L-K01 240L WaveLight® Casonara Hanging Light Box 2438 x 2438 x 2438 mm
CSNRB-KG-200L-K01 200L WaveLight® Casonara Hanging Light Box 1975 x 1975 x 1975 mm
CSNRB-KG-100L-K01 100L WaveLight® Casonara Hanging Light Box 1000 x 1000 x 1000 mm
CSNRB-KG-300M-K01 300M WaveLight® Casonara Hanging Light Box 2950 x 500 x 1000 mm
CSNRB-KG-200M-K01 200M WaveLight® Casonara Hanging Light Box 1975 x 500 x 1000 mm
CSNRB-KG-100M-K01 100M WaveLight® Casonara Hanging Light Box 1000 x 500 x 1000 mm
PORTABLE LIGHT BOX DISPLAY
Packs into a CA700 hard case that fits in
the back of your car.
SILICONE EDGE GRAPHICS
Create flat, smooth, wrinkle free fabric
graphics every time.
WAVELIGHT® CASONARA
LIGHT BOX WALL
Add-on a WaveLight® Casonara Light
Box Wall and counter for a fully lit trade
show exhibit.
WAVELIGHT®
CASONARA BLIMP
360º SEG HANGING LIGHT BOX DISPLAYS
COLOR CODED FRAME
Makes it quick and easy to assemble
display.
KEY FEATURES & ADD-ONSCOLLECTION
**All WaveLight® Casonara Light Box Blimps include: Frame, Backlit Fabric Graphic Prints, Four-Sided,  **All WaveLight® Casonara Light Box Blimps include: Frame, Backlit Fabric Graphic Prints, Four-Sided,
LED Light Array(s). Packages in a CA700 Hard Case.LED Light Array(s). Packages in a CA700 Hard Case.
LIGHT BOX DISPLAY
HANGING SEG
FOUR-SIDED LIGHT ARRAYS
360º illumination technology provides
better visibility from all angles.